MLX90825
Relative Pressure Sensor with SENT output
Datasheet
Page 1 of 27
REVISION 002 - 05 JULY 2023
390109082501
 Features and Benefits
▪ +/-0.5% full scale lifetime accuracy

REVISION 002 - 05 JULY 2023
390109082501
 Ordering information
Ordering Code Temperature Package Option code Packing
MLX90825GXP-DAD-302-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0 to 0.5 bar relative pressure / 193
to 3896LSB SENT output /
standalone / No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-300-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.2 to 0.8 bar relative pressure /
193 to 3896LSB SENT output /
standalone / No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-400-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.2 to 0.8 bar relative pressure /
193 to 3896LSB SENT output /
Master / No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-500-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.2 to 0.8 bar relative pressure /
UART output / Slave / No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-404-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.3 to 1 bar relative pressure / 193
to 3896LSB SENT output / Master /
No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-504-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.3 to 1 bar relative pressure /
UART output / Slave / No NTC
Reel
MLX90825GXP-DAD-302-RE